

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc II Suspension Of Sentence Application
(Appeal) No. 1712/2025

Ajay Son Of Shri Harisingh,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajsthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Udit Sapra for Mr. Anil Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Devi Singh, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

11/02/2026

List after one week.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J